
       MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No. U40109MH2005SGCI53646

                                                                                                                             

                                       Notice for Extension of due date

      This office has published E-Tender No.EE/4

01/2017-18(RFX no.7000005782

training Centre trainee of   400kV R.S. Dn., Jejuri from dt.

submission of the bids is now extended up to 

done on 25.09.2017 and commercial bid opening will be done on .

Other terms and condition remains same.
 

                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                             

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No. U40109MH2005SGCI53646 

 
Executive Engineer, 

400KV R.S. (O&M) Div. Jejuri. 
A/P: Jejuri. Tal: Purandhar 

Dist: Pune, Pin code-412303 
Dy.EE(O)-7447440538 

e-mail: ee6160@mahatransco.in 
 

                                                                                                                                  Dt.15.09.2017

Notice for Extension of due date 

Tender No.EE/400KV/RS(O&M)/Dn/Jejuri/Tech/T

5782) for providing Canteen & Housekeeping services at 

training Centre trainee of   400kV R.S. Dn., Jejuri from dt.16.08.2017 to 13.09.2017.. The due date of 

ids is now extended up to 22.09.2017, The Technical bid opening will be 

and commercial bid opening will be done on .27.09.2017.

Other terms and condition remains same. 

                                                                                                                  S.C.Pardeshi

                                                                                                   -Sd

                                                                                                                                      Executive Engineer

                            400KV RS Division Jejuri

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 

.09.2017 

00KV/RS(O&M)/Dn/Jejuri/Tech/T-

en & Housekeeping services at Regional 

. The due date of 

, The Technical bid opening will be 

.09.2017. 

 

S.C.Pardeshi                                     

Sd- 

Executive Engineer 

400KV RS Division Jejuri 

 

 


